
2020-2021 schedule

BOOKS TO TALK ABOUT

A Terrible Country by Keith Gessen
Thursday, September 17	 Capilano 	 2:00pm 
Tuesday, October 27		  Capilano	 7:30pm
Tuesday, December 1		 Parkgate	 2:30pm
Wednesday, February 10	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, April 7		  Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, May 13		  Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm

The Dutch House by Ann Patchett
Tuesday, September 22	 Capilano	 7:30pm 
Tuesday, November 3		 Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, January 13	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, March 3		 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, April 8 		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, May 20		  Capilano	 2:00pm

The Library Book by Susan Orlean
Tuesday, October 6 		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Tuesday, November 10	 Lynn Valley	 2:30pm 
Wednesday, February 3	 Parkgate	 7:30pm
Thursday, March 11 		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, April 15 		  Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 25		  Capilano 	 7:30pm

Such a Fun Age by Kiley Reid
Wednesday, October 7 	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, November 12	 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, January 21		 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 23		 Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, April 6		  Parkgate	 2:30pm 
Wednesday, May 12		  Lynn Valley	 2:30pm

When All Is Said by Anne Griffin
Wednesday, October 14	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, December 2	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, February 11	 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, March 18		  Capilano 	 2:00pm 
Tuesday, April 27		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, June 1		  Parkgate	 2:30pm

Moon of the Crusted Snow by Waubgeshig Rice
Thursday, October 8		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, November 19	 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, January 26		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, March 2 		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, April 14		  Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, June 2		  Parkgate	 7:30pm

The Nickel Boys by Colson Whitehead
Thursday, October 15		 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 24	 Capilano	 7:30pm
Tuesday, February 2		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, March 10	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, May 5		  Parkgate	 7:30pm
Thursday, June 10 		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm

Maybe You Should Talk to Someone 
by Lori Gottlieb
Wednesday, November 4	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, January 14		 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, February 18	 Capilano	 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 23		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, May 4		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, June 9		  Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm

BOOK CLUB


